
for Book-loversfor Book-lovers

02.05 International Harry Potter Day02.05 International Harry Potter Day

Anne Frank, The Diary of a Young Girl 
Roald Dahl, Over to You 
Evelyn Waugh, Unconditional Surrender
Alexander McCall Smith, La’s Orchestra
Saves the World
John Boyne, The Boy in the Striped Pyjamas

Madeleine Wickham, Cocktails for Three
Gill Sims, The Saturday Night Sauvignon Sisterhood
P.G.Wodehouse, Carry on, Jeeves

J.M.Barrie, Peter Pan

Njal’s Saga
Neil Gaiman, The Norse Mythology 
J.R.R. Tolkien, The Legends of the Middle Earth

Arthur Conan Doyle, The Adventures
of Sherlock Holmes
Andrew Lane, Young Sherlock

May

Bram Stoker, Dracula

08.05 International
Viking Day

08-09.05 Day of08-09.05 Day of
Remembrance andRemembrance and
Reconciliation for thoseReconciliation for those
who left their lives duringwho left their lives during
the Second World Warthe Second World War

09.05 International Peter Pan Day09.05 International Peter Pan Day

22.05 Sherlock Holmes22.05 Sherlock Holmes    
DayDay

25.05 Global25.05 Global  
Africa DayAfrica Day

26.05 Dracula Day26.05 Dracula Day

Magellan Cultural
Calendar 

J.K.Rowling, Harry Potter series

01.05 Global Love Day

13.05 International13.05 International  
CocktailCocktail      DayDay

19.05 Queen Victoria Day19.05 Queen Victoria Day

Nicholas Sparks, Message in a Bottle
Jojo Moyes, The Giver of Stars 
Emily Bronte, Wuthering Heights

Joseph Conrad, Heart of Darkness
Alexander McCall Smith, The No.1 Ladies’
Detective Agency
H.Rider Haggard, King Solomon’s Mines
Wangari Maathai, Unbowed

Anna Kirwan, Victoria
Short Stories from the 19  Centuryth


